
17U EVO 3N2
Head Coach Phil Price pprice@evosportsfacility.com

Assistant Coach Aaron Kaska akaska@evosportsfacility.com
Program Director Phil Price pprice@evosportsfacility.com 774-253-5555

# Name Primary Pos. Secondary Pos. Ht. Wt. High School YOG Email Commitment
1 Andrew Gardner SS IF 6' 180 St. John's HS (Shrewsbury) 2022 Andy.gardner02@icloud.com
39 Drew Renzella C 1B/OF 6'2" 190 Williston Northampton School 2023 Drewrenzella39@gmail.com
50 Jamison Howland OF 5'10" 145 Quabbin Regional HS 2022 jamison.howland@gmail.com
8 JR Bozek SS 2B 6' 175 Phillips Exeter Academy 2022 jrbozek2@gmail.com
21 Pat McManus C OF 5'9" 180 St. John's HS (Shrewsbury) 2022 PJMcManus1@gmail.com
33 Liam Yardley C 3B 5'9" 190 Lawrence Academy 2022 Lyardley22@lacademy.edu
5 Tucker Brown OF MIF 5'7" 150 Lawrence Academy 2022 tuckbrown9@gmail.com
23 Matt Lussier OF SS 5'11" 180 Wellesley HS 2022 mattlussier23@gmail.com
15 Jimmy Railsback RHP MIF 5'9" 165 Worcester Academy 2022 jimmyrailsback@charter.net
9 Brady Gagne RHP 3B 6' 195 Worcester Academy 2022 bradygagne2003@gmail.com
44 Westin Soloman RHP OF 6'1" 165 Milford HS 2021 westin.soloman@gmail.com
3 Anthony Doe RHP 3B 5'8" 170 Wachusett Regional HS 2023 Anthonydoe05@gmail.com
24 Dylan Dufour RHP 1B 6'2" 190 Souhegan HS 2022 dd921@comcast.net
2 Nolan Puglisi RHP 1B 6'4" 200 St. John's HS (Shrewsbury) 2022 Nolanpuggles22@gmail.com Fairleigh Dickinson
7 Alexander Charlonne RHP 5'11" 150 Wachusett Regional High School 2022 acharlonne136@gmail.com
17 Mavrick Rizy RHP 1B 6'6" 170 Worcester Academy 2024 Mavrick.rizy@worcesteracademy.org
27 Jacob Salvadore LHP OF 5'8" 150 Quabbin Regional HS 2022 ksalvadore.kim@gmail.com
18 David Siciliano RHP INF 5'11" 165 Shrewsbury HS 2022 ssiciliano172818@gmail.com
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